Anibergity of Valpani

Department of Controller of Examinations

M.Sc. (2-Yr) Semester | Examination in Statistics, 2025

(Including Supplementary)
Venue: Department of Statistics, K.U.

Date Day Paper Code Paper Name Time
12.3.2026 Thursday | 2-ST-CC-1.1 | Real Analysis 12 noon - 2.00 pm
16.3.2026 Monday 2-ST-CC-1.2 | Linear Algebra 12 noon - 2.00 pm
18.3.2026 | Wednesday | 2-ST-CC-1.3 | Sampling Distribution 12 noon —2.00 pm
23.3.2026 Monday 2-ST-CC-1.4 | Sample Survey 12 noon —2.00 pm
25.3.2026 | Wednesday | 2-ST-CC-1.5 | Linear Models 12 noon — 2.00 pm

Submission of Examination Forms & Fees:-
Without Late Fee:- 16-02-2026, With Late Fee:- 17-02-2026

M.Sc. (5-Yr Integrated) Semester | Examination in Statistics, 2025
(Including Supplementary)

Date Day Paper Code Paper Name Time

24.2.2026 Tuesday 5-ST-CC-101 | Calculus | 12 noon - 2.00 pm

26.2.2026 | Thursday 5-ST-CC-102 | Classical Algebraand | 12 noon —2.00 pm
Determinants

5.3.2026 Thursday 5-ST-CC-103 | Probability | 12 noon —2.00 pm
9.3.2026 Monday 5-ST-CC-104 | Descriptive Statistics | | 12 noon —2.00 pm
11.3.2026 | Wednesday | 5-ST-AECC-101 | Computer Basics 12 noon — 1.00 pm

Submission of Examination Forms & Fees:-
Without Late Fee:- 10-02-2026, With Late Fee:- 11-02-2026

Date — 19-01-2026 Sd/-

Controller of Examinations

Copy to:

N~ wWNE

The Hon’ble Vice-Chancellor, K.U.

The Head, Department of Statistics, K.U.

The Registrar, K.U.

The Finance Officer, K.U.

The Cash Section, K.U.

The University Engineer, K.U.

In-charge, Result Publication Section, Dept. of Controller of Examinations, E-Technology Bhawan, K.U.
The System-in-Charge, K.U.: With a request to upload the schedule in the University Website.

This notification may kindly be removed from University Website on and from 26-03-2026.
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Controller of Examinations



